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SSG Fuldatal

weiblich

Freistil
50m

100m

4*50m

1
2
3
4
5
1.
2.
3
4
5
6
2

Hellen Machmar (10)
Ajileen Nicolai (10)
Hale-Marie Matull (10)
Clara Marie Pauli (12)
Magdalena Emilia Kublik
Milena Herzog (10)
Hale-Marie Matull (10)
Hellen Machmar (10)
Aileen Nicolai (10)
Clara Marie Pauli (12)
Magdalena Emilia Kublik
Mannschaft

(12

(12

Magdalena Emilia Kublik (2012)

Neele Mazassek
Liv Mari Mevers

(2012)
(2012)

Clara Marie Pauli (2012)
4*100m 1. Mannschaft
Hellen Machmar (2010)
Hale-Marie Matull (2010)
Aileen Nicolai (2010)
Milena Herzog (2010)
Ricken
50m 1. Milena Herzog (10)
2. Hellen Machmar (10)
3. Aileen Nicolai (10)
4. Clara Marie Pauli (12)
5. Magdalena Emilia Kublik (12
6. Neele Mazassek (12)
100m 1. Hellen Machmar (10)
2. Clara Marie Pauli (12)
3. Magdalena Emilia Kublik (12
4*50m 2. Mannschaft
Magdalena Emilia Kublik (2012)
Neele Mazassek (2012)
Liv Mari Mevers (2012)
Clara Marie Pauli (2012)
4*100m 1. Mannschaft
Hellen Machmar (2010)
Hale-Marie Matull (2010)
Aileen Nicolai (2010)
Milena Herzog (2010)
Brust
50m 1. Milena Herzog (10)
2. Hale-Marie Matull (10)
3. Aileen Nicolai (10)
4., Clara Marie Pauli (12)
5. Magdalena Emilia Kublik (12
6. Hellen Machmar (10)
100m 1. Hale-Marie Matull (10)
2. Milena Herzog (10)
3. Clara Marie Pauli (12)
3. Magdalena Emilia Kublik (12
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:39,44
:40,47
:44,21
:47,67
:51,25
129,41
234,94
:35,79
:38,77
146,44
:03,17
146,92
:51,25
:54,96
112,61
:48,10
:02,10
:41,16
126,91
:33,53
:20,50

145,53
:52,21
:54,97
:55,50
:57,27
:57,79
:47,69
:50,25
:03,79
:13,00
:00,09
:59,77
115,74
:57,40
130,56
:54,03
:53,15
:02, 66
240,72

:47,00
:51,82
:53,09
:55,79
:57,31
:02,88
:43,50
:43,58
:07,31
:07,31

224
207
159
127
102
206
172
168
153
122

79

02.
02.
04.
04.
04.
04.
04.
02.
02.
04.
04.
04.

10.
10.
09.
09.
12.
09.
09.
10.
10.
09.
09.
12.

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Kassel
Kassel
Fulda
Fulda
Baunatal
Fulda
Fulda
Kassel
Kassel
Fulda
Fulda
Baunatal

04.12.21 Baunatal

224
148
127
123
112
109
162
151
107

02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
04.
02.
02.
02.
04.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
12.
10.
10.
10.
12.

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Kassel
Kassel
Kassel
Kassel
Kassel
Baunatal
Kassel
Kassel
Kassel
Baunatal

04.12.21 Baunatal

267
200
186
160
147
112
248
248
133
133

04.
04.
04.
02.
02.
04.
04.
02.
04.
04.

09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
09.
12.
10.
09.
09.

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Fulda
Fulda
Fulda
Kassel
Kassel
Fulda
Baunatal
Kassel
Fulda
Fulda
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SSG Fuldatal

weiblich

Jahresbestenliste 2021 50-1500m
Brust (Fortsetzung)
200m 1. Milena Herzog (10)
4*50m 2. Mannschaft
Magdalena Emilia Kublik (2012)
Neele Mazassek (2012)
Liv Mari Mevers (2012)
Clara Marie Pauli (2012)
4*100m 1. Mannschaft
Hale-Marie Matull (2010)
Aileen Nicolai (2010)
Hellen Machmar (2010)
Milena Herzog (2010)
Schmetterling
50m 1. Hale-Marie Matull (10)
2. Adleen Nicolai (10)
4*50m 1. Mannschaft
Hale-Marie Matull (2010)
Aileen Nicolai (2010)
Hellen Machmar (2010)
Milena Herzog (2010)
Lagen
200m 1. Milena Herzog (10)
4*50m 2. Mannschaft
Neele Mazassek (2012)
Liv Mari Mevers (2012)
Magdalena Emilia Kublik (2012)
Clara Marie Pauli (2012)
4*100m 1. Mannschaft
Hellen Machmar (2010)
Hale-Marie Matull (2010)
Milena Herzog (2010)
Aileen Nicolai (2010)
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142,25
128,63
:00, 406
124,48
:07,19
:56,50
132,44
:43,50
154,75
:16,31
:37,88

:50,72
:54,07
124,47
:50,72
154,65
:57,47
:41,63

:42,18
:00,34
:57,79
:06,14
:05,70
:50,71
:59,37
:56,97
:44,31
:39,72
:38,37

251 02.10.21
04.12.21

Kassel
Baunatal

04.12.21 Baunatal

126 04.12.21
104 04.09.21
04.12.21

Baunatal
Fulda
Baunatal

193 04.09.21
04.12.21

Fulda
Baunatal

04.12.21 Baunatal



Programm WINBEST

Jahresbestenliste 2021 50-1500m

Freistil

50m

100m

200m

400m

Ricken
50m

100m

200m

Brust
100m

Lagen
200m

R WN R NP

1
2
3
4
5
1.
2.
3
4
1
2
3
1

Jakob Knopfel (09)
Hauke Niemetz (10)
Nevio Nadolny (10)
Jonathan Wille (11)
Joshua Wille (13)

Jakob Knopfel (09)
Hauke Niemetz (10)
Nevio Nadolny (10)
Jonathan Wille (11)
Jakob Knopfel (09
Hauke Niemetz (10
Nevio Nadolny (10
Hauke Niemetz (10

Jonathan Wille (11)
Joshua Wille (13)
Jakob Knopfel (09
Nevio Nadolny (10
Hauke Niemetz (10
Nevio Nadolny (10

Nevio Nadolny (10)

Nevio Nadolny (10)
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:32,66
136,34
136,56
148,44
:16,37
17,09
122,33
123,51
:52,17
:59,04
:04,79
:09,44
128,65

:59,00
217,22
129,67
:34,60
:35,74
124,35

153,37

:12,59
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276
200
197

84

21
227
186
178

73
130
172
160
181

71
31
201
171
165
173

140

208

02.
04.
04.
04.
04.
02.
04.
02.
04.
02.
02.
02.
04.

04.
04.
02.
21.
04.
20.

04.

20.

10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
10.
09.
10.
10.
10.
09.

09.
09.
10.
11.
09.
11.

09.

11

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21

21

.21

SSG Fuldatal

mannlich

Kassel
Fulda
Fulda
Fulda
Fulda
Kassel
Fulda
Kassel
Fulda
Kassel
Kassel
Kassel
Fulda

Fulda
Fulda
Kassel
Darmstadt
Fulda
Darmstadt

Fulda

Darmstadt



